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Madis Kalasnikov
Kevin Sakson
Jurnas Vigolainen
Karli Keir

Marten Lehto

Kardo Heik Kriisa
Deniel Kedrov
Sander Berens
Randel Kaasik
Erko-Hendrik Mbttus

Egert Sekk

Mait Suursaar

Rando Lang

Rauno Tapner

Morten Karja

Mattias Idavain

Kristjan Markus Sulaoja
Kristofer Piht

Igor Andrejev

Romet Vahter

Kurmo Kilm
Reimo Sepp
Ilvan Bruzas
Kert Kodu
Tanel Tamm
Silver Kuusk
Eerik Haamer
Kristo Koplas
Kevin Koik
Gregor Lepik

Siim Suitsberg
Ken Metsis

Rainer Liinve
Aleks Malm

Erki Kuhi

Lauri Raus
Mathias Endre Lind
Paul Theodor Oja
Ekke Tonissoo
Riivo Manniste

Vaabo Augjarv
Timo Klee

Kaido Varik
Tanel Saimre
Henri Sai

Sten Pihkva
Keron Luht
Valentin Danilov
Andreas Hantson
Jaan Endrik Kirsi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

02.07.00 Tartu SS Kalev 1p15
04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK 5 pa
10.01.01 KJK Vike pv 9v
26.03.00 KJK Ldunaldvi 1 pb
22.10.00 KJK Saare pb 10v
16.03.00 Tartu SS Kalev pb 10v
24.02.01 Audentese SK pv 9v
18.08.01 1 pb
02.03.00 Individuaalvéistleja 1 pb
24.05.00 KSK Alem 2
06.06.00 Audentese SK pb 10v
08.05.00 KJK Vike pb 10v
28.01.00 Tartu SS Kalev 1 pb
03.06.00 Haapsalu KJK va
30.10.00 SK Raesport pb
24.02.00 Kuusalu SK 3 pb
26.10.00 pb
24.04.01 KIK TIPP p14 4v
02.08.01 Audentese SK pv 9v
16.10.02 pv 9v
27.01.00 SK Viraaz pb 10v
23.02.00 Audentese SK pb 10v
28.02.00 6 9kl 1.
11.04.00 pb
08.09.00 Tartu U. ASK 2 pb
21.03.01 va 9v
06.01.01 Tartu U. ASK pv 9v
20.04.01 SK Altius 1 pb
29.01.00 SK Maret-Sport 9
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport 4

00 9kl 6v
06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000 pv 9v
03.06.01 KJK Vike pv 9v
11.07.02 KJK Vike 4 p13
02.02.00 KJK Vike 2 pb
20.05.02 KJK Vike pc 6v
27.08.01 KJK Vike pb 10v
04.08.00 KUK TIPP 9 9kl 2I.
24.03.00 pb

00 1 pb
29.10.00 2 pb
07.03.01 KJK Saare va
05.08.00 2 pb
14.03.01 Tartu U. ASK pv 9v
04.12.00 SK Altius 2 pb
05.01.00 KJK Kose 2000 pb
31.01.01 SK Maret-Sport pv 9v
26.03.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1 pb
15.07.04 VAK Staier pn 9v
18.01.00 SK Saarde pb 8v
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Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kuressaare
Kose

Tari

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu
Haapsalu
Kose

Kose
Otepaa
Haapsalu
Tallinn
Kuressaare

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Paikuse
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Kilingi-Némme
Valga

Valga

Haapsalu
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Varssavi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Jogeva
Voru

Turi
Kuressaare
Ulenurme
Tartu/Tamme
Kilingi-Némme
Kose
Kuressaare
Narva
Karksi-Nuia
Kilingi-Némme
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11.06.15
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04.06.15
11.06.15

14.08.15
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28.05.15
02.06.15
04.06.15
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16.06.15
28.08.15

14.09.15
11.06.15
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06.09.15
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15.09.15
20.06.15
15.05.15
19.05.15
19.05.15

19.05.15
20.05.15
22.05.15
04.06.15
06.06.15
07.06.15
11.06.15
21.06.15
22.08.15
12.09.15



